Ask the following statements to the guests. When a person can answer
"yes" to a question, that person moves to the next seat on their right. The
first person back to their original seat wins. There will be several sitting on
laps...even 4 at a time. It is FUN!!

O0hWNE

If you are wearing shoes that tie.

If you are wearing a watch.

If you have on a button

If you went to church on Sunday

If you are wearing heels

If you kissed your husband or significant other

today

7.
8.
9.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

If you are having fun

If you are wearing a ring

If you made the bed you slept in today

If you have a zipper

If you are wearing pants

If you have a son

If you have green eyes

If you are wearing nail polish

If you brought a guest

Make up more of your own if you need to.



